Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Fermo 07 04 19

Ordinato per Posizione

Pos. Num.
127
114
194
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Pilota

PACINI Micol

DELLA MORA Alessio
AMADIO Leonardo

DI LUCCIA Nicola
PALANCA Gioele
VALERI Alessandro
BERTUZZO Pier Filippo
POLIDORI Alessio
FATTORI Daniele

10 777 ALGATI Tommaso
11 142 ZACCARO Alessio
12 218 MATTARA Gianfranco
13 177 ZANELLI Lorenzo
14 69 TORSIELLO Fabio
15 737 ANTONUCCI Mattia
16 290 BARATTINI Jonathan
17 300 GIGLI Nico
18 13 COSTANTINI Davide
19 421 LUPI Lorenzo
20 125 GIAMMARIA Giacomo
21 493 VOTA Alex
22 4 DOLCE Nicola
23 44  BALDUCCI Elia
24 100 CARIZIA Fabio
25 321 BELLI Carlo Alberto
26 768 FURLAN Giacomo
27 223 D'ETTORRE Manolo
28 975  FINISTAURI Christian
29 219 MERAGLIA Giulio
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Campionato Regionale Marche Umbria

Classe
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2

MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Elenco partenti

Categoria
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Motoclub

Team Fix Racing Motocross

Lion Montegranaro
Top Rider

Simoncini Racing
Suasa

Young Riders Academy
Fermignanese

E. Baglioni
Inossidabili Terni

Fast Rider’'S
Inossidabili Terni
Spoleto
Fermignanese

Fast Cross

Lion Montegranaro
Fermignanese
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Simoncini Racing
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Racing Terni
Orbassano Racing
Esanatoglia

Scorpioni

E. Baglioni

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Fermignanese

Top Rider

Spoleto

Cerbone

Esposto ore : 09:27

Fermo, domenica 07 aprile 2019

Reg.

PIE

PIE

Moto

Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
™
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha

KTM
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Transp .
16872
20112
17104
14245
20125
20143
14160
17109
14256
20139
20132
20111
17113
14179
13410
13365
13412
20117
20119
14174
13383
14191
16465
16295
14186
20107
14216
20086
14220
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